Product Highlights
The WirelessGRIDTM series of
outdoor wireless bridges deliver a
comprehensive range of product
features, ensuring fast, secure
and reliable networking services,
including...
♦ Rugged, weatherproof,

AI108-4958-ON-xxx:  Parabolic Dish, GRID, Sector, Panel, or Omni
Operating Modes Point-to-Multipoint and Backhaul (Point-to-Point)
Models and Ordering Information
AI108-4958-O-050 Complete kit includes 2 radio bridges with 50ft. PoE Cables,
Integrated 23 dBi antennas and outdoor mounting brackets
AI108-4958-O-150 Complete kit includes 2 radio bridges with 150ft. PoE Cables,
Integrated 23 dBi antennas and outdoor mounting brackets
AI108-4958-O-300 Complete kit includes 2 radio bridges with 300ft. PoE Cables,
Integrated 23 dBi antennas and outdoor mounting brackets
AI108-4958-ON-050
Complete kit includes 2 radio bridges with 50ft. PoE Cables, N-
type Female Connectors, and outdoor mounting brackets. No
antennas
AI108-4958-ON-150
Complete kit includes 2 radio bridges with 150ft. PoE Cables, N-
type Female Connectors, and outdoor mounting brackets. No
antennas
AI108-4958-ON-300
Complete kit includes 2 radio bridges with 300ft. PoE Cables, N-
type Female Connectors, and outdoor mounting brackets. No
antennas
AI108-LA-POE Inline Power and Ethernet Surge Protector
SecureRF Radio Link Security
SecureRFTM Bridge
Authentication and Data
Encryption
SecureRFTM Architecture – Mandatory bridge authentication.
128-bit AES data encryption.  Proprietary radio mask
Range
AI108-4958-O-xxx
AI108-4958-ON-xxx
Up to 5 miles (8 km) with built-in 23 dBi panel antennas.
Up to 30 miles (50 km) with maximum radio output power and
optional external high gain parabolic antennas
IDU to ODU Communication – Outdoor Models